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$2,800,000

14243 S JOCKEY CIR S, DAVIE FL 33330
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Huge 6bd/8bth elegant lakefront home on lg. waterfront lot.
Smart home w/ are very spacious bathrooms. Marble & wood
flours thru-out. Exceptional gourmet kitchen w/top of line
appliance, lighted cabinets & complete w/gas stove plus 2
pantries. Lavish landscaping front & back on fenced in backyard
& great pool/Jacuzzi heated. Media/movie room. Separate family
rm […]

• 6 beds
• 8 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: CHARLESTON OAKS

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 8 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 6490 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 35089 sq ft Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $985

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $32,863

Pool Y/N: Yes Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Original List Price: $2,800,000

DOM: 20 MLS ID: A11682722

Building Details
Building Area Total: 7533 sq ft Parking Features: Circular

Driveway, Driveway

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Owned Burglar Alarm,
Smoke Detector

View: Garden, Lake

Building Name: CHARLESTON OAKS Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction, Composition
Shingle

Accessibility Features: Accessible

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof, Curved/S-Tile Roof, Shingle

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Separate
Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features:
Entry Level, Primary Bath
Shower, Primary Bath Tub,
Sitting Area - Primary Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family
Room, Great Room, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Media Room,
Recreation Room, Utility Room/Laundry
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Amenities & Features
Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch, Patio

Architectural Style: Attached, Two
Story

Spa Y/N: Yes

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Bottled Gas, Disposal, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven

Pool Features: Above Ground, Auto
Pool Clean, Equipment Stays, Heated,
Pool/Spa Combo

Sewer: Public Sewer

Spa Features: Community Exterior Features: Lighting, Fruit Trees

Door Features: High Impact Doors,
French Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Waterfront Features: WF/Pool/No Ocean Access, Lake,
Pond

Window Features: Clear Impact
Glass, Arched Windows, Blinds, High
Impact Windows, Solar Film/Tinted

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric,
Wall/Window Unit(s)

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Bar, Built-in
Features, Closet Cabinetry, Cooking Island, Custom
Mirrors, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Other, Pantry,
Roman Tub, Split Bedroom, Stacked Bedroom, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s),
Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Great Room, Maid/In-
Law Quarters, Media Room, Recreation Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Marble, Wood

Fireplace Features: Decorative Fencing: Fenced


